FIGI3E|3|B|2I&
mem | ,PART : sleldle é 21E1E
3 AHT:‘CLE DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION HEHHBEHEE g
H|djd|8|H|8| 8|8
515 | SP4129 SIDE BURNER PAN INSERT SUPPORT DE BRULEUR DE COTE BEEERERERE
516 | SPap-2t #8-32-0.38' RD HD SCREW VIS #8-32-0.38" RD 2|2 2
517 | spea-2t #8-32-5/16° RD HD SCREW BLACK ZINC ZINC NOIR 21212 2
6.01 COMPONENTS COMPOSANTS
602 | SP1633 WARMING RACK GRIL DE RECHAUD B EEERER R ERE
603 | SP164A-3 CAST IRON COOKING GRID GRILLE alslalslasls]s]a
604 | SP7-1 SMOKER COVER COUVERCLE DU SMOKER R EBEEEEERERERE
605 | sPs2 SMOKER BASE TABLETTE INFERIEUR SMOKER N EREER R
606 | SP94A-9 SMART BAR FLAV-R-WAVE 3lalsls
5P684-9 SMART BAR FLAV-R-WAVE alalala
607 | SP5645 BATTERY AA PILE NEE R EREER R ERE
608 | SPot1-218 #10-8 X .5 PAN HEAD SCREW VIS #10-BX.5 aflalala]alala]a
609 | SP900-22 1/4-20 X 1375 WING BOLT BOULON 1/4-20 X 1.375 4 falalalalalala
610 | SP910-218 #10-8 X 0.5 PAN HEAD SCREW VIS #10-BX 5 sleofelelslele]s
611 | SPss2t #10-24X0.5 RD SCREW VIS #10-24 X 05 RD afalafalafalals
612 | SP43-16 #10-24 HEX NUT ECROU - #10-24 alalalafalalals
613 | sPo10-21B #10-B X .5 PAN HEAD SCREW VIS #10-BX 5 10 [10|10]10]10]10]f10]10
614 | Y-11560 1/4"-20X1,375 PAN HEAD SCREW vis s{a]s|a|s]|sfs]s
615 | SP42-16 1420 FLANGE HEX NUT ECROU 1/4"20 slslslsl{stsls]s
616 | SP910-21B #10-8 X 0.5 PAN HEAD SCREW VIS #10BX.5 afafalalala]als
7.01 ROTISSERIE KIT TROUSSE DE TOURNEBROHE
702 | SP900-27 ROTIS KIT ASSY TROUSSE DE TOURNEBROHE 1]
703 | srecs3 BE500 ROTIS ROD BROCHETTE DE TOURNEBROCHE B E
704 | SPe2-19 ROTIS ROD HANDLE POIGNEE DE TOURNEBROCHE 141
705 | SPio15 ROTIS ROD LEFT COLLAR ASSY ENSEMBLE DE BROCHETTE-GAUCHE K
706 | SP1255 ROTIS ROD COLLAR ASSY ENSEMBLE DE BROCHETTE 1]
707 | spiar3 FORK 4 PRONG ASSY ENSEMBLE DE FOURCHETTES (4) 22
708 | SP89-5 ROTIS KIT COUNTER BALANGE CONTREPOIDS 1] 1
709 | SP123s ROTIS MOTOR MOTEUR DE TOURNEBROCHE 1]
710 | sPsoo-29 ROTIS MOTOR BKT (BE MODELS) SUPPORT DE TOURNEBROCHE 1]
711 | speaet #10-24 X 05" BOLT BLACK ZINC NG 2|2
712 | SP18-16 #10-24 WING NUT ECROU- #10-24 2|2




